SELF-REPORTED DIAGNOSIS OF MEASLES

STRATIFIED BY GENDER AND AGE GROUP

AGE

GROUP #

(years) | GENDER | SELF-REPORTED | POPULATION | REPORTED | PERCENT
0-10 Female No 2690 2650 98.513%
0-10 Female Yes 2690 15 0.558%
0-10 Female Don't know 2690 25 0.929%
0-10 Male No 2703 2669 98.742%
0-10 Male Yes 2703 14 0.518%
0-10 Male Don't know 2703 20 0.740%

11-20 Female No 4770 4374 91.698%
11-20 Female Yes 4770 206 4.319%
11-20 Female Don't know 4770 190 3.983%
11-20 Male No 4961 4443 89.559%
11-20 Male Yes 4961 303 6.108%
11-20 Male Don't know 4961 215 4.334%
21-30 Female No 5408 4530 83.765%
21-30 Female Yes 5408 330 6.102%
21-30 Female Don't know 5408 548 10.133%
21-30 Male No 4599 3763 81.822%
21-30 Male Yes 4599 343 7.458%
21-30 Male Don't know 4599 493 10.720%
31-40 Female No 5791 4102 70.834%
31-40 Female Yes 5791 763 13.176%
31-40 Female Don't know 5791 926 15.990%
31-40 Male No 4880 3260 66.803%
31-40 Male Yes 4880 665 13.627%
31-40 Male Don't know 4880 955 19.570%
41-50 Female No 6413 1931 30.111%
41-50 Female Yes 6413 3302 51.489%
41-50 Female Don't know 6413 1180 18.400%
41-50 Male No 5674 1529 26.947%
41-50 Male Yes 5674 2815 49.612%
41-50 Male Don't know 5674 1330 23.440%
51-60 Female No 5257 392 7.457%
51-60 Female Yes 5257 4450 84.649%
51-60 Female Don't know 5257 415 7.894%
51-60 Male No 5073 361 7.116%
51-60 Male Yes 5073 4166 82.121%
51-60 Male Don't know 5073 546 10.763%
61-70 Female No 3329 146 4.386%
61-70 Female Yes 3329 2949 88.585%
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SELF-REPORTED DIAGNOSIS OF MEASLES

STRATIFIED BY GENDER AND AGE GROUP

AGE
GROUP #

(years) | GENDER | SELF-REPORTED | POPULATION | REPORTED | PERCENT
61-70 Female Don't know 3329 234 7.029%
61-70 Male No 3405 177 5.198%
61-70 Male Yes 3405 2881 84.611%
61-70 Male Don't know 3405 347 10.191%
71-80 Female No 1571 60 3.819%
71-80 Female Yes 1571 1406 89.497%
71-80 Female Don't know 1571 105 6.684%
71-80 Male No 1597 82 5.135%
71-80 Male Yes 1597 1341 83.970%
71-80 Male Don't know 1597 174 10.895%

>80 Female No 559 24 4.293%
>80 Female Yes 559 496 88.730%
>80 Female Don't know 559 39 6.977%
>80 Male No 350 23 6.571%
>80 Male Yes 350 283 80.857%
>80 Male Don't know 350 44 12.571%
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SELF-REPORTED DIAGNOSIS OF MEASLES IN FEMALES

STRATIFIED BY AGE GROUP
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SELF-REPORTED DIAGNOSIS OF MEASLES IN MALES

STRATIFIED BY AGE GROUP
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